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DIYDIYIDEA/ IDEA/ FORMULAFORMULA  

ANTIWRINKLEANTIWRINKLE--ANTIOXIDANT CREAMANTIOXIDANT CREAM  
WITH HONEY AND TOMATOWITH HONEY AND TOMATO  

#1515  



Rich texture cream with antioxidant agents. 

Jojoba, grapeseed and tomato oil as well as honey, offer 

hydration and at the same time protect from free radicals, 

which cause premature ageing of the skin. 

All this combined with its soft and silky texture leave a 

unique effect. 

 

 
   INGREDIENTS FOR 100g INGREDIENTS 

DIYDIYIDEA  IDEA  #15#15  ANTIWRINKLEANTIWRINKLE--ANTIOXIDANT CREAM WITH ANTIOXIDANT CREAM WITH 
HONEY AND TOMATOHONEY AND TOMATO  

  

YOU WILL FIND ALL THE 

INGREDIENTS AT OUR STORE 
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WHAT YOU’LL NEEDWHAT YOU’LL NEED  

Beaker Ingredients 
Stainless spatula 

 or spoon 
Scale  &  

Thermometer 

WATER 
PHASE I 

 
PHASE III 

Olive tree floral 
water or 

deionized water 

Glycerin 

Xanthan gum 

65g 

3g 

0,25g 

Natural tocopherol 

Citric acid 

0,4g 

2g 

OILY 
PHASE 

II 

PHASE  
IV 

FOR 100g 

Olive natural emulsifier 
Cetyl alcohol 
Beeswax 
Jojoba oil 
Olive oil 
Shea Butter 
Grapeseed oil 

6g 
4g 
2g 
4g 
3g 
3g 
3g 
 

Geogard 221 
Aloe vera gel 10:1 
Honey 
Perfume 

1g 
1g 
2g 
0,2g 

USE: 
 
Apply in the morning and 

in the evening on clean 

skin with upward motion. 

PACKAGING PROPOSAL: 
 
Airless bottle 50ml or 100ml 
or glass jar 50ml or 100ml 

Water phase I: Spread xanthan gum in glycerin (it becomes a syrup) and add it in the water (which you have already 

boiled and let it cool to 75 °C) , while stirring until it becomes homogenous. The phase should stay at 75 °C. 

Oily phase II: Mix the ingredients and heat in a bain marie at 75 °C. Add phase III at the end before mixing phase II with 

phase I. 

Emulsification: Add phase II in phase I while stirring intensively for 5-10 minutes. Then let it to cool. 

Actives-Phase IV: To temperature under 45 °C add phase VI. Measure pH with the pH strips and if it’s higher than 5,5 

add drops of citric acid solution to make it 5,5.  

Tomato oil in 
lycopane 

 


